AL Buraimi Unjversity College

Under the supervisid
Affiliation wi

Midterm exam Schedule for 1** Semester 2021/2022

{ 21 November — 6 December 2021 }

n of the Ministry of Higher Education in Sultanate of Oman and in Academic
th California State University, Northridge, USA and Ain Shams, Egypt

8- 9:30

~ Timing of the course .
‘Time Table during the semester

sperthe T

30/ :
9:30-11 Sun, Tue Sunday 21/11/2021 | 9:30-11:00
11-12:30 Sun, Tue Sunday 5/12/2021 11:00-12:30

12:30-14

'I:'uesday

23/11/2021

12:30-14:00

14 - 15:30 Sun , Tue Tuesday 23/11/2021 | 14:00-15:30
15:30 — 17 Sun, Tue Tuesday 30/11/2021 | 15:30-17:00
17 -18:30 Sun, Tue $undav 21/11/2021 17:00-18:30
18:30-20 un, Tue Sunday 5/12/2021 18:30-20:00
20-21:30 Thursday 25/11/2021 | 20:00-21:00

8-9:30 Wednesday 24/11/2021 8:00-9:30
9:30 - 11 Mon , Wed Monday 6/12/2021 | 9:30-11:00
11-12:30 Mon , Wed Monday 22/11/2021 | 11:00-12:30

12:30-14

Wednesday

1/12/2021

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

14 - 15:30 Monday 6/12/2021
15:30 - 17 Mon , Wed Monday 22/11/2021 | 15:30-17:00
17 — 18:30 N‘on , Wed Wednesday 1/12/2021 17:00-18:30
18:30-20 Mon , Wed Wednesday 24/11/2021 18:30-20:00
20-21:30 Mon , Wed Thursday 2/12/2021

Exams will be
given
electronically on
the times and
dates shown in
this schedule

Dir

or of Admission and

Registration Dept.

ble & Exam




AL Buraimi University College

Under the supervision of the Ministry of Higher Education in Sultanate of Oman and in Academic
Affiliation with California State University, Northridge, USA and Ain Shams, Egypt

Midterm exam Schedule for 1* Semester 2021/2022
{ 21 November — 15 December 2021 }

For Law Program

 Timing of the course as perthe |
Time Table during the semeste

14 - 15:30 Sun , Tue Tuesday 7/12/2021 | 14:00-15:30
15:30-17 Sun, Tue Tuesday 14/12/2021 15:30-17:00
17 - 18:30 Sun, Tue Sunday 12/12/2021 17:00-18:30
' Exams will be
18:30 - 20 Sun, Tue Sunday 5/12/2021 18:30-20:00 ;
20 - 21:30 Thursday 25/11/2021 | 20:00-21:00 gtven

14 —-15:30 Mon , Wed Wednesday 15/12/2021 14:00-15:30 %

. dates shown in
15:30 - 17 Moén , Wed Wednesday | 8/12/2021 | 15:30-17:00 T st
17 - 18:30 Mbn , Wed Monday 13/12/2021 | 17:00-18:30
18:30-20 Mon , Wed Wednesday 24/11/2021 18:30-20:00
20-21:30 Mon , Wed Thursday 2/12/2021 20:00-21:30

electronically on
the times and

Difector of Admissio

Registration Dept.
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